NAC 6 m, maaliskuu 2006

kutsu
QHOJFP
DHEQR
OH3IMF
DH3XA
DHANAC
OHTSO
OH2ZTP
OHARH
2HAV
10, OH1aU
11. OH2&8VP
12. OH5ZB
13, OHBMTM
14. OHBHTG
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pisteet
20011
13568
11185
9026
G198
G020
5118
4917
4217
3341
2939
1603
1165
1154

SQRs
20
15
13
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pisin km
1397
1118
Ll
LYK
611
L
301
382
408
144
263
375
100
100

v-asema
GXTVHF
DZZLD
SKAWY
SKAWY
OHDA
SM3BE
SMOYAU
OH3MF
OHOA
OHZAVF
OHODA
OHODA
OHBHTG
OHEMTM

tulos
1000
G678
5EG
451
310
301
256
246
211
167
147
80
58
58



